

2000 055424

2008 AUG -4 AM 10: 01

Chicago Title Insurance Company

C62-2994 XD

SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT

		Oı	n this Juli	y 31, 2000 insert date)be	efore me	perso	nally a	ppeare	d_Bor	is Chri	stol1	
ؿ				1 mile die des von des des des des des des des des		ocu	me	nt	15			1 80 40 40 40 40 40	
ice	to me	ре	rsonally kn	own, who l	being duly s	worn on	oath d	lid say	that:	1			
E.Chicago Title Insurance	· ·	,1:	Affiant res	ides at the	address giv	ven belo	w affia	nt's sig	nature;	rty	of		
Title 1		2.	Affiant is,		the Lak rest of affian						", "son c	f ow	ner", etc.)
,02g	* * *	3	19.										•
Cinic	٠.	٠.		Christofi	formerly ow	anc			Christ		by the e	uiet	ies by
(3)		4.	Said	Luba Chris	stoff								
	•			(fill in name of co-ter				nt who died)					
			died on	June 1,	1995	TITT I	r P 'c'		5 er 40 to es tr 40 to e		o con con too can ore can can can	W 400 00 00 Jap .	
	·		leaving (inse	rt "a" or "no	NO o"; if will left,	atlach (will;					
		5.	The legal description of the premises in question is: Lot 33 in Block B, Meadowland Estates, Unit 1, in the Town of Merrillville as per Plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 30, page 74, in the Office of the Recorder of										
			Lake County, Indiana.					:	36-15-240-33				
		6.	Is there Fe	ederal Esta	ite or State i es ⊠ No	inheritan	ce tax	liability	by rea Five Ac	ison o Sed for t Ceptano	f the de: AXATION BUS E FOR TRANS	ath o	said
		If yes, then estimated taxes due are \$											
			ir yes, the	n estimated	d taxes due	are \$		DETTO provide					
			The taxes	due are	paid or	un;	oaid.		LAKEC	COUNTY	IJAMIN AUDITOR		

00308

13/10

Ct

(ii ans	wer is "Yes," identify the	e divorce proceedings:	•
8. Affiant's	relationship to the dec	eased wasHusbar	nd
		Cionatur	B 00,00
	D	ocument	0: Bassa Churto II
	NOT		Name Boria Christoff
	This Docu	ment is the pi	coperty of
	the Lal	ke County Address	order 67
ibscribed and s	worn to before me by the	ne affiant	26 23 37
s July 3			
· Char	(insert date)		LORI L. SHELBY
	Notary Public		Notary Public, State of Indiana County of Porter
inted Name		CORDENS OF	My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 2007
County of Res	sidence is:	Porter	
the State of	Indiana	THE PARTY OF THE P	
the Otate of			

⁴k − ∞ ·

•

, -

ocal No	1309-	95	+	CERTIFICAT	F OF DEA	TH	State N	No			
ocal No	THE RECORDS IN TH	IS SERIES	ARE CONFIDENTIAL PE			• • •	Oldro I				
TYPE/PRINT IN	DECEASED—NAME OF		chris	toff	1	sex emale	30. TIME OF DEATH 2:55P M	June	DEATH (Month Coy. 1/2) 1, 1995		
PERMANENT BLACK INK	1		Se AGE—Lest Birthday (Years)	Sb UNDER 1 YEAR Sc UNDER 1 E		_	BIRTH (Ma. Dey. Yr) . 25,1914		BMTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Count Chicago, IL.		
DECEDENT			EAR LAST SERVED IN S ARMED FORCES? NOTICE			9e PLACE OF DEATH (Check prily one OTHER XCKNursing Home					
				9c Ci	Be CITY. TOWN OR LOCATION OF DEATH Crown Point			sid COUNTY OF DEATH Lake			
	IO MARITAL STATUS (Specty) Married ID RESIDENCE—STATE IN.	13b	COUNTY Lake	off 13a CITY TOWN OR Merrill	Book Ke		TION (Cive kind of work Do not use retired)	Dept	susiness/industav . Store		
	130 ZIP CODE 131 INSIG	DE CITY LIMI		15 WAS DECEDENT	OF HISPANIC ORIGIN Yes (If yes, specify	Cutain. 8	CE-American Indian: eck. White, etc	17 0	ECEDENT'S EDUCATION only highest grade completed)		
RENTS	18 FATHER'S NAME (First) Angelo	Middly Leet)		Lake	Count	MOTHERS NAM	E (First Middle Meiden Si	rname) 'A			
ORMANT	20s. INFORMANTS NAME (Boris Chri						ol Rouse Number. Cay or To 11ville, IN		20c Pelatonship Husband		
SPOSITION	21a METHOD OF DISPOSIT Buriel Cremer Donestion Other (22a EMBALMER'S NAME	Specify)	ntombment	21b DATE AND PLACE Other place) Ju St. Marys 22b EMBALMER'S FD086006	Eastern C	5 rthodo			IN.		
	David Sempl		a Div	24b L	ICENSE NUMBER (of Licensee) 001001293	St1	ME ADDRESS AND LICEN Linovich &	ise number of F Wiatrol:	lk 7535 Taft		
	240 SIGNATURE OF FÜNER ROBERT 20 PART THIS CERENDINGS	AL DIRECTO ANG AND WENT OTHERS WITH THE 1	The Michigan Propose that cause on AME COUNTY DUE TO CO	FI sed the death Do not en	(CENSE NUMBER of Licensee) 001001293 ter nonspecific terms. 84	Sti:	ME ADDRESS AND LICEN Linovich & rillville,	ise number of F Wiatrol:	Lk 7535 Taft O Approximate Interval Servi		
	24e SIGNATURE OF FUNER R Chart COMPLE Nº 430 Pix COMPLE Nº 430 Pix DEATH ON FILL MANAGEDIA TEGALINE APIN desease or condition resulting in death) Conditions, if any which gave rise to the immediate cause, stating the underlying	AL DIRECTO AND AND WENT ON PORT ON P	CLICK THE PROPERTY OF THE COUNTY OF THE COUNTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	and the death Do not end each line A S A CONSEQUENCE R AS A CONSEQUENCE R AS A CONSEQUENCE	(CENSE NUMBER (of Licensee) 001001293 er nonspecific terms. as E OF) E OF)	Sti. Mer: weth as cordinac or DECEDENT GRANT OR SO	E ADDRESS AND LICEN LINOVICH & rillville, respiratory	VI atrol: IN. 464	Approximate Interval Service Oneet and De On		
	24e SIGNATURE OF FUNER ROLL 28 PART THIS CERESSEGS COMPLE New JOHN DEATH ON FILL MANAGED AT ESALISE FINA disease or condition resulting in death) Conditions, if any which gave rise to the immediate cause, stating the underlying cause lest ALLIA LIVE PART H OSANIGGALINIZAM 29e. CERTIFIER (Check emy one)	AL DIRECTO WITH STATE OF THE S	CLICK THE PROPERTY OF THE COUNTY OF THE COUNTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	and the death Do not end each line A S A CONSEQUENCE R AS A CONSEQUENCE A not previously stated at all my knowledge, deat at all my knowledge.	(CENSE NUMBER (of Licensee) (O1001293 ter nonspecific terms. 8 E OF) E OF) Peri 1 27 (WAS PRE POS (1/e) th occurred at the time opstion. in my opinion. did	DECEDENT GNANT OR SO STEPARTUMY OF PROPERTY OF SO STEPARTUMY OF SO STEPART	DAYS 28a WAS AN A PERFORMER (Yes or no) No nd due to the cause(s) as a the stree, date, and place an	UTOPSY 284 dive to the caused	Approximate Interval Betwo Onset and Do		
TH	24e SIGNATURE OF FUNER COMPLE INTEGRAL SEATING OF DEATH ON FILE MANAGEDIA TEGALISE APPAIR disease or condition resulting in death) Conditions if any which gave rise to the immediate cause. stating the underlying cause lead PART II ON ANIOGULINIZED 29e. CERTIFIER (Check only one) 29b. SIGNATURE RUD TITLE 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF	AL DIRECTO ALGORITHM ALGORITHM ALGORITHM ALGORITHM CORONE OF CERTIFIE F PERSON Y	OLICIAN SHORE COUNTY OF TO CO. ANE COUNTY OF TO CO. AND COMPLETED CAUSE CO.	and the death Do not en each line A AS A CONSEQUENC R AS A CONSEQUEN	(CENSE NUMBER of Licensee) 001001293 ter nonspecific terms. as ter nonspecific terms. as ter nonspecific terms. as terms. as terms. The constant of the constant of the terms. The constant of the terms of the terms. The constant of the terms	DECEDENT GNANT OR 90 STPARTUM? Our no No date, and place, a such occurred at the time	DAYS 28a WAS AN A PERFORMER (Yes or no) No and due to the cause(s) as a date and place, and due to the AMEDICAL LICENSE NO C. 10.382	UTOPSY 284 didue to the caused of the caused	Approximate Interval Betwo Onset and Dr. Ons		
TIFIER TH CER	24. SIGNATURE OF FUNER COLL 28. PART THIS CERNINGS. COMPLE Bridgo. DEATH ON FILL BARGEDIA TEGALISE FINA disease or condition resulting in death) Conditions. If any which gave rise to the immediate cause. stating the underlying cause lest PART II OSANIOSANINITED 296. CERTIFIER (Check only one) 296. SIGNATURE AND TITLE 30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF Dr. Albert 31. HEALTH OFFICERS SIGN	AL DIRECTO HIS AND VINE HIS AND VINE HEALTH CORONE OF CERTIFY TO SET	DUE TO CO ANE COUNTY DUE TO CO ANE COUNTY DUE TO CO COUNTY	and the death Do not end each line A A A CONSEQUENCE R AS A CONSEQUENCE R AS A CONSEQUENCE A not previously stated at a consequence at of my knowledge, deat at of my knowledge, d	CENSE NUMBER (of Licensee) 001001293 for nonspecific terms. as E GF) E GF) E OF) Part 1 27 WAS PAR POS (1/e) th occurred at the time. regetion in my opinion, death occurred. Highland.	DECEDENT GNANT OR SO STEPARTUMY OF PO NO NO date, and place, a sach occurred at the time.	DAYS 28a WAS AN A PERFORMET (Yes or no) No and due to the cause(s) as a dete and place, and due to the AMEDICAL LICENSE NO (10.38)	UTOPSY 284 UTOPSY 284 Utopsy 294	Approximate Interval Betwo Onset and De Onse		
ALTH FICER	24. SIGNATURE OF FUNER COLL 28. PART THIS CERSURGES COMPLE BY 30 PM DEATH ON FILE MANAGEDIA TEGALISE APPA desease or condition resulting in death) Conditions if any which gave rise to the immediate cause. Estating the underlying cause lest PART II OSANIGONIAN TABLE 296. CERTIFIER (Check only one) 296. SIGNATURE IN TITLE 30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF Dr. Albert	CALCERTIFY DEALTH COMMENTER PERSON Y CO SOLUTIONE ATURE	DUE TO CO THE COUNTY O DUE TO CO THE COUNTY O DUE TO CO THE COUNTY O DUE TO CO PART OF THE DE THE COUNTY O DUE TO CO THE T	and the death Do not end each line A S A CONSEQUENCE R AS A CONSEQUENCE R AS A CONSEQUENCE A not previously stated at a consequence at of my knowledge, dear a co	CENSE NUMBER (of Licensee) 001001293 for nonspecific terms. as E GF) E GF) E OF) Part 1 27 WAS PAR POS (1/e) th occurred at the time. regetion in my opinion, death occurred. Highland.	DECEDENT GNANT OR SO IN O OF THE PROPERTY OF T	DAYS 28a WAS AN A PERFORMER (Yes or no) No and due to the cause(s) as a date and place, and due to the AMEDICAL LICENSE NO C. 10.382	UTOPSY 284 UTOPSY 284 Utopsy 294	Approximate Interval Bern Onset and D WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PROOF TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATHY (Yee or no) A) as stated manner as stated DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year) DATE FILED (Month, Day, Year)		

SDH06-004 State Form 10110 (R4/3-93) Deathcer/PD 1